
IU South Bend (2-1) -vs- IU East (1-0)
10/31/16 at Richmond, Indiana

 
 

 
 
IU South Bend 66

IU East 88

Date: 10/31/16
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Richmond, Indiana

Score By Period 1 2 Total
IU South Bend 38 28 66
IU East 57 31 88

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Benner, T.J. * 35 5-8 1-4 5-7 0-6 6 2 0 1 1 3 16
02 Harmon, Avery * 21 5-15 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 4 2 5 0 4 10
04 Jones, Jeremy * 30 3-7 2-5 0-1 0-2 2 4 0 3 0 2 8
05 Sutton, Myluv * 33 1-10 0-3 4-6 0-7 7 2 1 1 1 0 6
03 Bullinger, Matt * 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0
33 Brooks, Taylor 27 2-8 0-1 5-6 4-5 9 2 2 1 0 0 9
13 Edwards, Jackson 11 1-2 0-0 5-8 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 7
22 Corthen, Phil 9 2-4 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 5
14 Vedder, Jordan 6 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
24 Harmon, Alex 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
40 Jackson, Rashaan 14 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-61 4-20 20-30 7-27 34 23 7 17 3 10 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-61   34.4 % 4-20   20.0 % 20-30   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Claypool, Jacoby * 31 10-12 2-2 2-4 0-4 4 3 3 3 0 2 24
32 Huffman, Lucas * 29 5-12 1-4 5-8 1-2 3 2 1 4 0 0 16
04 Furlow, Jordan * 26 4-10 0-3 1-2 0-5 5 1 2 5 1 1 9
13 Thomas, Aaron * 21 4-7 0-0 0-1 8-8 16 3 2 1 2 1 8
22 Pipenger, Kyle * 13 0-4 0-2 3-3 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 3
34 Niehoff, Nate 20 4-6 2-3 0-0 3-8 11 2 3 1 1 2 10
10 Smith, Bishop 12 2-6 1-2 2-5 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 2 7
11 McKay, Jaylen 17 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 2 3 6
03 Loyd, Hunter 8 1-2 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
01 Hunt, Brad 7 0-1 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1
00 Rollins, Kendall 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 3 0 2 0 1 0
02 Peterson, Charles 4 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 33-67 6-19 16-29 15-38 53 23 14 21 6 12 88

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 33-67   49.3 % 6-19   31.6 % 16-29   55.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
IU South Bend 38

IU East 57

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Benner, T.J. 16 2-5 1-4 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7
2 Harmon, Avery 4 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 4
4 Jones, Jeremy 17 2-5 1-3 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 5
5 Sutton, Myluv 14 0-4 0-1 2-2 0-4 4 0 0 1 0 0 2
3 Bullinger, Matt 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
33 Brooks, Taylor 12 1-5 0-1 2-2 2-1 3 1 2 1 0 0 4
13 Edwards, Jackson 10 1-2 0-0 5-8 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 7
22 Corthen, Phil 6 2-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
14 Vedder, Jordan 5 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
24 Harmon, Alex 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
40 Jackson, Rashaan 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-32 3-13 11-15 4-12 16 12 4 9 0 2 38
37.5 % 23.1 % 73.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Claypool, Jacoby 15 5-6 2-2 0-1 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 1 12
32 Huffman, Lucas 13 3-6 0-2 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 8
4 Furlow, Jordan 15 2-5 0-2 1-2 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 5
13 Thomas, Aaron 8 4-5 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 1 1 1 1 8
22 Pipenger, Kyle 3 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
34 Niehoff, Nate 11 3-4 2-3 0-0 1-5 6 0 3 0 0 1 8
10 Smith, Bishop 8 2-3 1-1 2-5 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 7
11 McKay, Jaylen 8 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4
3 Loyd, Hunter 5 1-2 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
1 Hunt, Brad 6 0-1 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1
0 Rollins, Kendall 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
2 Peterson, Charles 3 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 22-37 5-13 8-16 8-17 25 13 12 8 1 7 57
59.5 % 38.5 % 50.0 %



Second Half Box Score
IU South Bend 28

IU East 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Benner, T.J. 19 3-3 0-0 3-5 0-5 5 1 0 1 1 3 9
2 Harmon, Avery 17 3-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 4 0 4 6
4 Jones, Jeremy 13 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 3 0 1 3
5 Sutton, Myluv 19 1-6 0-2 2-4 0-3 3 2 1 0 1 0 4
3 Bullinger, Matt 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
33 Brooks, Taylor 15 1-3 0-0 3-4 2-4 6 1 0 0 0 0 5
13 Edwards, Jackson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Corthen, Phil 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
14 Vedder, Jordan 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Harmon, Alex 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Jackson, Rashaan 7 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-29 1-7 9-15 3-15 18 11 3 8 3 8 28
31.0 % 14.3 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Claypool, Jacoby 16 5-6 0-0 2-3 0-2 2 3 1 3 0 1 12
32 Huffman, Lucas 16 2-6 1-2 3-6 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 8
4 Furlow, Jordan 11 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 4 1 0 4
13 Thomas, Aaron 13 0-2 0-0 0-1 5-5 10 2 1 0 1 0 0
22 Pipenger, Kyle 10 0-2 0-1 3-3 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3
34 Niehoff, Nate 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 2 0 1 1 1 2
10 Smith, Bishop 4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11 McKay, Jaylen 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2
3 Loyd, Hunter 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Hunt, Brad 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Rollins, Kendall 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
2 Peterson, Charles 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-30 1-6 8-13 7-21 28 10 2 13 5 5 31
36.7 % 16.7 % 61.5 %


